Features Applications
1
DC-DC
converters
For further information click the link or scan
the code
Documentation
Dimensions

	f -40°C to +85°C operating temperature
	f 3 year warranty
The SR05 series of 1W DC-DC converters are an ideal solution for isolating voltage rails in a
distributed power supply architecture such as analog, digital, data and relay circuits.
The SR05 offers high efficiency, ITE safety approvals, short circuit protection and a wide
operating temperature range in a compact SIP4 design, allowing easy integration into
industrial, instrumentation and technology applications.
0.5A
SR05 series
TechnologyInstrumentationRobotics
Process controlIndustrial
Notes:
1. Efficiency range given for maximum Vin to minimum Vin.
Models & ratings
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency(1) No load input current
SR05S1V5 4.75-34VDC 1.5VDC 500mA 64-79% 10mA
SR05S1V8 4.75-34VDC 1.8VDC 500mA 66-82% 10mA
SR05S2V5 4.75-34VDC 2.5VDC 500mA 72-87% 10mA
SR05S3V3 4.75-34VDC 3.3VDC 500mA 77-91% 10mA
SR05S05 6.50-34VDC 5.0VDC 500mA 83-94% 10mA
SR05S6V5 8.00-34VDC 6.5VDC 500mA 85-95% 10mA
SR05S7V2 9.00-34VDC 7.2VDC 500mA 86-95% 10mA
SR05S09 11.00-34VDC 9.0VDC 500mA 88-96% 10mA
SR05S12 15.00-34VDC 12.0VDC 500mA 91-96% 10mA
SR05S15 18.00-34VDC 15.0VDC 500mA 92-97% 10mA
xppower.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
DC-DC